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Colby High School Track

• SERTA BEDDING

• IN-STOCK CARPET

• LA-Z-BOY®  FURNITURE

• BROYHILL FURNITURE

• GIFT ITEMS

Best

of

luck!

1950 S. Range • Colby, KS • 462-3933

Good Luck
Teams!

Front row (left to right): Brandon Gaede, Matthew Dickman, John Faber, Blake Mc-
Ninch, Marcus Murad, Adam Weber, Beau Brown,  Troy Koon, Nathan Reed, Dustin 
Reed. Second row: Trek Keck, Ryan Moore, Wiatt Binder, Leighton Koel, Dru Brenn, 
Ryan Parker, Logan Middleton, Christian Wilson, Torey Taylor. Back row: Coach 

Giersch, Austin Scheideman, Bryan Scheideman, Marcus Colson, Kalen Rasmussen,  
Braden McKee, Kale Arnberger, Andrew Flanagin, Josh Ryan, Cody Duffey, Coach 
Rasmussen. Not pictured: Dalton Garcia, Devin Langdon, Josh Middleton, Jared Nal-
ley, Brad Schroeder, Zane Winger.

Tuesday, April 6, at Dodge City – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 8, with Goodland at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Monday, April 12, with Garden City at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 20, at Hays – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 22, at Goodland – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, April 27, with Ulysses at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Thursday, April 29, at Scott City – TBA
Monday, May 3, with Great Bend at Colby Rec Fields – 4 p.m.
Tuesday, May 11, at Thomas More Prep-Marian – 4 p.m.
Monday, May 17, to Thursday, May 20, Regionals – TBA
Friday, May 28, to Saturday, May 29

at State Tournament in Salina – TBA

Varsity ScheduleGOOD LUCK 
TO ALL AREA 

SPORTS TEAMS!

Farm Implement & Supply
1025 1st Street Annex • Colby

785-462-2411


